
Translating Verbal Statements into Equations 
Solve each equation. (Hint: Use inverse operation rules to solve.) 
 

Name _____________________________ Date ___________________ 

1.  34 + y   =   110 
 

2.  x + 31   =   80 
 

3.  x - 60   =   19 
 

4.  x - 26   =   13 
 

5.  3   =   a - 32 
 

6.  1 + y   =   83 
 

7.  x + 40.84   =   118.34 
 

8.  26.5   =   a - 5.3 
 

9.  x - 22   =   48 
 

10.  x + 33   =   110 
 

11.  4   =   a - 81 
 

12.  51   =   a - 1 
 

13.  31 + y   =   118 
 

14.  x - 17   =   82 
 

15.  x + 97   =   184 
 

16.  35 + y   =   69 
 

17.  x - 24   =   22 
 

18.  64.93   =   a - 19.92 
 

19.  12   =   a - 4 
 

20.  13 + y   =   94 
 

21.  27 + y   =   65 
 

22.  x - 56   =   7 
 

23.  x + 85   =   172 
 

24.  x + 17   =   22 
 

25.  7.95 + y   =   59.42 
 

26.  14   =   a - 81 
 

27.  x - 58   =   23 
 

28.  91 + y   =   123 
 

29.  x + 55   =   153 
 

30.  x - 16   =   14 
 

Sharon
Line

Sharon
Polygon

Sharon
Typewritten Text
Enter answers 
in text boxes.


	Name: 
	Date: 
	Text1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 

	ResetForm: 


